

5th and Final BDU

N/W:- Construction of road from

Gurind Sah to Tashwan

Mēta Ke Ghar to Raswan to

Middle School Tak.

Aggr Cg - M/S Rajeev Pvt Constr
ction Pvt Ltd.

Aggrment No - 315BD - 2021-2022

DOS:- 22-06-2021:-

DOC:- 21-06-2022:-

Date of Bdy:- 25/6/23.

ABSTRACT of Cost

1137. Prov. and fixing of Logo

Board Wide Rope (21) - 2-014

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
21. P.O. Quantity - 2.0 Hec.					
31. @ RS. 9169.28 each RS.					18340=
21. Construction of					
working P.O. Quantity					
Vide Page - 21 - 1.255 Km					
Less for excess measurement - 0.215 Km					
				1.64 Km	
@ RS. 4015/Km RS.					6585=
31.2. Construction of Pillar					
and Bases quantity same					
as item No - (2) page - (28) - 1.64 Km					
@ RS. 1845/Km RS.					3026=0
41.3. clearing and Draining					
Road Land Quantity vide					
Page - (21) - 0.56 Hect.					
Less for Length -					
215m x 3m = 0.0645 Hect					
				0.4955 Hect	
@ RS. 52970.34/Hect RS.					26247=
51.4. excavation for roadway					
on soil using manual means					
Vide Page - (24) - 66.53 m ³					
@ RS. 130.83/m ³ RS.					8704=0
61.5. Construction of embankment					
Quantity same as item					
No - (5) - Page - (28) - 66.53 m ³					
@ RS. 36.70/m ³ RS.					2442=0
Continuation					165344=0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
8/6. Construction of formation with approved material with load - 100cm					6513442
Quantity vide page - (22)					2100.24 m ²
Add quantity vide page - (15)					209.524
M.B. No. (3528)					2309.244 m ²
@ RS. 190.36/m ²					RS. 439702=
8/7. Construction of formation with load - 100cm					
Quantity vide page - (22)					700.08 m ²
Add quantity vide page - (15)					52.40 m ²
M.B. No. (3528)					752.48 m ²
@ RS. 152.23/m ²					RS. 114625=
9/8. Construction of G.S.B. in road as per specification.					
Quantity vide page - (24)					1133.68 m ²
Less for excess length					
215 m x 4.05 x 0.10 =					87.08 m ²
					1046.60 m ²
@ RS. 2926.13/m ²					RS. 3062482
10/9. Providing, laying, spreading and compacting stone metal grade - III in road.					
Quantity vide page - (24)					0523.66 m ²
Less for excess measurement					
215 m x 3.75 x 0.075 =					60.47 m ²
					463.19 m ²
@ RS. 3574.22/m ²					RS. 1655821=
Continuation of RS.					53,37982

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				RS. PRS.	
11/10. Providing and applying prime coat quantity vide Rate - (15) of M.B. No. (3528)					
		4338 m ²		40.80 m ²	176990.00 183110.00
12/11. Providing and applying tack coat vide Rate - (15) of M.B. No. (3528)		4338 m ²			
		4488 m ²			
		@ RS. 13.95		RS.	60515.00 62608.00
13/12. Providing mix Soil Surfacing quantity vide Rate - (15) of M.B. No. (3528)					
		4338 m ²			
		4488 m ²			
		@ RS. 200.35		RS.	869118.00 909198.00
14/13. Construction of un reinforced cement concrete Pavement quantity vide Rate - (16) of M.B. No. (3528)					
		296.75 m ³		7.26 m ³	21,54405.00 1979802.00
15/14. Earth work in excav for found ⁿ of Structure quantity vide Rate - (21) - 353.00					
		@ RS. 279.09		RS.	98530.00
16/14. Providing and laying R.C.C. pipe N.P.U. vide Rate - (21) - 30.00					
		@ RS. 244.92		RS.	22,886.00 9348.00
		762.81 m.			
Continuation C-007.					8568549.00 8699824.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
17/16. Brick masonry wall in open foundation quantity vide Rate - (23), 67.14 m ³ @ RS. 5928/m ³ RS. 398006:					8699824=
18/17. Brick masonry wall in cm. in foundation quantity vide Rate - (23) - 8.85 m ³ 164.28 m ³ @ RS. 5697.41/m ³ RS. 935903:					
19/18. Brick masonry wall in cm. (11.3) in Substr structure quantity vide Rate -					
(23) - 105.81 m ³ @ RS. 5967.39/m ³ RS. 631621:					
20/15. Laying brick setting on Prepared Sub-grade quantity vide Rate - (23), 66.60 m ² @ RS. 284.44/m ² RS. 18944=					
21/19. R.C.C. in Substructure as per specification. quantity vide Rate - (6) of M.B. No 3528). 12.54 m ³ limited — 11.460 m ³ @ RS. 6482.01/m ³ RS. 74284=					
22/21. S/R/R placing 14 SD bar in Deck Slab Super Structure quantity vide Rate - (23). 4.65 m ³ @ RS. 51225.01/m ³ RS. 238,196=					

Continuation com. 2108655032

109,6778:

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				16 pas	102967/2 1026542
22/20. Providing R.C.C.					
M 25.20. Deck slab thickness					
vide Rate - (20) - 25.21 m ²					
@ RS. 7510.4/m ²				RS.	1921032
24/22. Providing Masonry work					
in cm. (13) in parapet -					
Quantity vide Rate - (23) -					
8.8513 @ RS. 5922.22/m ²				RS.	52470
25/23. plastering with cm.					
1:4 15 mm thick. Quantity					
vide Rate - (24) - 179.40 m ²					
@ RS. 128.23/m ²				RS.	227262
26/24. Backfilling behind d					
Abut. wing wall etc. Quantity					
vide Rate - (24) - 109.40 m ³					
@ RS. 493.5/m ³				RS.	539342
26/25. Providing Weep hole					
vide Rate - (24) - 106.00 m ²					
@ RS. 111.19 each				RS.	73392
27/27. Plain reinforced in					
slab. Coat vide Rate - (24) -					
4.72 m ² @ RS. 6182/m ²				RS.	273542
28/26. Meet - Cement grouting					
vide Rate - (24) -					
48.00 m ² @ RS. 27.90/m ²				RS.	13632

Continuation of RS.

1, 12, 23, 250

1, 12, 65, 1272

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
28/38. Providing and fixing of maintenance Board wide plank - (16) - 1 No. @ RS. 9169.880 each RS.					11233.852 11365.127
29/35. Reinforced cement concrete 200mm 8mm wide Plank (16) of m.s. (3528). 8.0000 - @ RS. 597.0 each RS.					9170.2 4776.5
30/29. Providing 8mm stone wide Plank - (16) - 2.0 No. @ RS. 2297.0 each RS.					4594.0
31/36. Reinforced cement concrete 200mm 8mm wide Plank (16) of m.s. (3528). 28.0 No. @ RS. 521.40 each RS.					14599.2
32/39. Providing and fixing masonry 100mm Board wide Plank (16) - 1 No. @ RS. 9169.880 RS.					9170.2
33/40. Providing and fixing of 600mm square - wide Plank - (17) of m.s. No. (3528). 10 No. @ RS. 3536.13 RS.					35361.2
34/41. Providing and fixing 600mm Circ Column wide plank - (17) of m.s. (3528) - 2 No. @ RS. 4700.00 each RS.					9400.0

Continuation cont.

113,20,922.2
1,14,52,177

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				RS/PA	1155.197 11320.922
35/42. Paved area and flag					
600mm x 450mm rectangular					
vide R.K. (17) - 2 nos.					
@ RS. 4625.0 each				RS.	9250.20
36/43. Paved area and flag					
294.18 sq ft applied then					
with plastic wire R.K. (17)					
of R.K. (3528) 328 m ²					
@ RS. 725.04/m ²				RS.	237813.
37/44. Paved area					
crossing boundary vide (17) 7 nos					
38/46. Planting of				RS.	5655.
Tree and grass maintenance for one year					
vide R.K. (17) of M.C. (3528) - 27 nos.					
@ RS. 821.0 each				RS.	22167.
39/28. 200mm Bedding on					
well compacted sand					
vide R.K. (22) - 2.10 m ²					
@ RS. 442.52/m ²				RS.	929.7
40/30. Dr. material for					
structure vide R.K. (22)					
3.87 m ² @ RS. 487.17/m ²				RS.	1835.2
				Corr.	11729846

Continuation

Continuation